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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

00 vatNo:ds70120973 : Taxinvoice = 1
Buyer: : " The Spar Group Limited na:m_m:mm Sl DocNo: - 1459177
Spar Kwazulu Natal (DC) Spar Kwazulu Natal (DC) Date: S 2023-11-24
304 Aberdare Drive 304 Aberdare Drive n.,. SroERil % 33296
Phoenix 4068 Phoenix 4068 g T
Branch / Plant: KZND
Warehouse LL:* " Ref:1725
O _ rf A g OrderNo: 133178250
Liquor License: . .- RG/608
Buyer's VAT: 4120187218
e 2 A e e R e - 15 Daysfrom
Requested Date: 2023-11-17 Customer PO: 4100038207 Currency: ZAR Payment Term:
RS i ' o statement 1.0%
W mibae 5 0 MR e B R ST R e R P sy R T A
150202 Chivas Regal Whisky 12Y0 6x750m| 14.6667 CA 700.00 346.33 -14.67 208,947.88 1,392,985.86
: Total VAT  Totalincluding
Now.mﬂ..mm 1,601,933.74

@ O l@ () ™\ ’ \ coDTotal 1,585,914.40
o\ 21S50 00& |

._Wm:wiwm@mmw:m : ; .. o fall wmnm_r.mn_ i.,n.oo.n_”oﬂ._,w« on behalf of customer
Account No: REXEXXTIBO Signature:
Branch 632005 Date:
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive

Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07
 VatNo: 4670144973

Buyer: . The Spar Group Limited
Spar Kwazulu Natal (DC)

304 Aberdare Drive

Phoenix 4068

wmntm.ﬂmm Date: 2023-11-17 wn.:_...ﬁ.oimq PO;

Item number Description

150202 Chivas Regal Whisky 12YO 6x750ml 14.6667
. bankingDetails

Bank: ABSA

Account No: kAkkk%TIQ0

Branch 632005

Page 1 of 1

Consignee: . 1459177
Spar Kwazulu Natal {DC) 2023-11-24
304 >w..mﬂn_mﬂm Drive . 33296
Phoenix 4068 Eree AR i
Branch / Plant: , kZnD
Warehouse LL: Ref : 1725
Order No: 1331782 50
_..Ern,_‘. ,E.,nm.:wn" . RG/608
Buyer's VAT: 4120187218
N — _— e i
4100038207 C H ZAR :
urrency vm<.3w.::m_._.= SEAETHERE 108
UoM  aty UnitSelling Price .Emnoﬂm” VAT Total Amount
CA 700.00 346.33 -14.67 208,947.88 1,392,985.86
Total VAT TotalIncluding
208,947.88 1,601,933.74
COD Total 1,585,914.40
Recelved in good order on behalf of customer
Signature:
Date:




LIQUOR RUNNERS

Durban

i 7% i
11/

To be c&rﬁ‘bié—fed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME -~ <~

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)

LOAD SHEET No:

VEHICLE REG No: | ©

CUSTOMER

DATE RECEIVED

UPLIFTNOTE

DESCRIPTION
{1 Cases

RECEIVED Cases

) Received
Units | Damaged

Units
Received
Damaged

REMARKS
INV. NO.

1)

2)@'”

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE #1

OTHER

TOTAL

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY:

DRIVER:

TIME COMPLETED:

PAGE;

PAGE;

Eagle Stationers 031 3354000



30 Hillclimb Road " . 30 Hillclimb Road

Westmead ‘ . Westmead

Pinetown - Pinetown
L Liguor Rummers

031-7057431 G, 7054986

Selwyn@lrsa.co.za Liquer Runner Durban Durban Hegp 7 fwww rsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR9184164  2023-1.-19 U5:006.37
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 78214, DATE Delivered - 2023-12-18

Reg. No. Truck Description  Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher Checker
FRV286FS FIGHTER FK13-240 FC 8 C.D. NGCOBO
Reason for Credit: Client Returned

Customer Name: DC - Spar KZN
Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: 33296

Doc. Date: 2023-11-24 Doc. Ref: PRI1459177 GRV: RIF Credit Type: Credit Invoice Amt: R 1601930
Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize Reason Ccds  Reason Batch QrTy
150202 Chivas Regal Whisky 12Y06x750ml CA 6 Client Returned 700
Total Number of items to be credited on Decument Ref: PRI1459177 (1 Product iype) 700
Authorized by: m

[date]
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Pernod Ricard South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate GAUTENG ZA 2191
Phone: +264 011 802 0600 Fax: +264 011 802 0600
Reg No: 1954/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973

STOCK CLAIMS

DOC NO: - 206431
BUYER: Spar Kwazulu Natal {DC) CONSIGNEE: Spar Kwazulu Natal (DC) Date - 2023112120
304 Aberdare Drive 304 Aberdare Drive Customer 33296
Brn/Plt KZND
Related P.O.
Phoenix Phoenix Order Nbr - 144102 CO
4068 4068 Currency ZAR
Page 1
Vessel: Vat. No. 4120187218
Container ID;
Shipping Terms:
Request Date Customer P.O.
2023/12/20 4100038207
Ln Description ltem Lot uoMm Shipped Unit Price uom Qty Volume(L) Volume (M3) Net Weight Total
Number Number Pricing Pallets Amount
1.000 Chivas Regal Whisky 12YO 6x750ml 150202 CA -700.00 331.6633 EA -6 -3,150.00 -10.8948 -5,055.96 -1.392,985.8
6
-700.00 331.6633 -6 -3,150.00 -10.8948 -5,055.96 -1,392,985.8
6
Terms 15 Days from statement 1.0% Net Due 2024/0115 Tax Rate 15% Sales Tax -208,947.88  Total Order -1,601,933.7
Date 4
UCR Reference: 2023/12/20 14:11:50
UserlD: WVERMEULEN

A

R56SA001 ZA43000014



Wikus Vermeulen

[reem ey s =z e Sy P ST — i — S
From: Revashnee Kallichuran <Revashnee.Kallichuran@spar.co.za>

Sent: Monday, 18 December 2023 07:32

To: Lloyd Naicker; Neshan Orrie; Wikus Vermeulen; Julia Ngwenya; Clyde Pillay; Gloria Kok

Cc: Lisha Moodley

Subject: RE: Orders Cancelled

Hi all,

Please be advised,

PO 4100038207 - is being rejected.
This order was cancelled.

Thank you.

Kind regards,

Revashnee Kallichuran

Tops Planner — SPAR KwaZulu-Natal

Tel: +27(0) 31 508 5195 | Email: revashnee kallichuran@spar.co.za

From: Lloyd Naicker <Lloyd.Naicker@spar.co.za>

Sent: Tuesday, December 5, 2023 2:06 PM

To: Neshan Orrie <neshan.orrie@pernod-ricard.com>; Revashnee Kallichuran <Revashnee.Kallichuran@spar.co.za>; Wikus Vermeulen <wikus@Irsa.co.za>; Julia Ngwenya
<Cabangani.Ngwenya@pernod-ricard.com>; Clyde Pillay <Clyde.Pillay@spar.co.za>; Gloria Kok <gloria.kok@pernod-ricard.com>

Cc: Lisha Moodley <Lisha.Moodley@spar.co.za>

Subject: RE: Orders Cancelled

Hi Neshan

Revashnee to follow up with the operations guys in receiving.



Home X w4 Process TU - Warehouse 8201~ X 4 Maintain Inbaund Celivery - We X 4 Inbound Scheduling Repont x _ +

iori-eza.spannet $d322/ 5

hinsm m Qo_mw

Open Advanced Search

ransPlo | | In Yard ﬁ _,.“s Transit Procedure <_ @ Reject| _M Unlozd (._ _m Goods Receis | (;
B T a- B &
. Mode Blocked  Dacument | Menually — Document Category Description Document Type Description Whse Me.  Goods Receipt Office Aclvanced Shipping Notficat
54 (] 180063474 Inhound Delivery Inbound Delivery 8201 SCU-8Z01
&4 [ 18CC7EE43 inbound Defivery Inbound Detivery 8z01 SCU-BZ01L
&3 (I} 180083445 Inbound Delivery Inbound Delivery 8Z01 SCU-8Z01
Itams Status Dates/Times Locations Partner Reference Documents Addnl Quantities Texts HU Transportation Unit Validation FPF &ctions
—l_ J _ 1 mma:mm_ L —un Process Codes a; _.‘.\m mmo_a.ow.mﬂ:nm(_ ____u,..J. <_
A D 98 N (RGN EY (&) 2
¢t Numerator Vendor Product Item Number Product Product Entered Description r  Quanity Unit Packing Status Goods Rec
900 140400 10 1009637 BALLANTINES SCOTCH WHISKE 750ML 1.200 Cs1 Partiatly Completed Completed
900 1.200 Cs1




Best Regards,

Lloyd Naicker

Receiving Scheduling Controller — SPAR Kwazulu Natal
The Spar Group LTD | South Africa

Tel: +27 {0) 31 508 5339 | Email: Lloyd.Naicker@spar.co.za

304 Aberdare Drive,Phoenix Industrial Park,4068 | P.O. Box 371, Mount Edgecombe 4300

From: Neshan Orrie <ngshan.orrie@pernod-ricard.com>

Sent: Tuesday, December 5, 2023 1:38 PM

To: Revashnee Kallichuran <Revashnee.Kallichuran@spar.co.za>; Wikus Vermeulen <wikus@Irsa.co.za>; Lloyd Naicker <Lloyd.Naicker@spar.co.za>; Julia Ngwenya
<Cabangani.Ngwenya@pernod-ricard.com>; Lloyd Naicker <Lloyd.Naicker@spar.co.za>; Clyde Pillay <Clyde.Pillay@spar.co.za>; Gloria Kok <gloria.kok@pernod-ricard.com>
Cc: Lisha Moodley <Lisha.Moodley@spar.co.za>

Subject: RE: Orders Cancelled

Caution: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi Lloyd,
Please confirm delivery slot for tomorrow

@Wwikus Vermeulen please take note

Neshan Orrie
Senior Key Account Manager | Pernod Ricard South Africa

ase do not f

From: Revashnee Kallichuran <Revashnee. Kallichuran@spar.co.za>

Sent: Tuesday, December 5, 2023 1:36 PM

To: Wikus Vermeulen <wikus@irsa.co.za>; Lloyd Naicker <Lloyd.Naicker@spar.co.za>; Neshan Orrie <neshan.orrie@pernod-ricard.com>; Julia Ngwenya
<Cabangani.Ngwenya@pernod-ricard.com>; Lloyd Naicker <Lloyd.Naicker@spar.co.za>; Clyde Pillay <Clyde.Pillay@spar.co.za>

Cc: Lisha Moodley <Lisha.Moodley@spar.co.za>

Subject: RE: Orders Cancelled




[WARNING] Beware of Phishing = This isian external:email. Do not click links or open attachments unless you trust the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi all,
Please note this container will arrive tomorrow morning.

Thank you.

Kind regards,

Revashnee Kallichuran

Tops Planner — SPAR KwaZulu-Natal

Tel: +27(0) 31 508 5195 | Email: revashnee kallichuran@spar.co.za

From: Wikus Vermeulen <wikus@|rsa.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, November 30, 2023 2:11 PM

To: Lloyd Naicker <Lloyd.Naicker@spar.co.za>; Revashnee Kallichuran <Revashnee.Kallichuran@spar.co.za>; Neshan Orrie <neshan.orrie@pernod-ricard.com>; Julia
Ngwenya <Cabangani.Ngwenya@pernod-ricard.com>

Cc: Lisha Moodley <Lisha.Moodley@spar.co.za>

Subject: RE: Orders Cancelled

Caution: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi Lloyed

Please confirm time for the 05/12
Kind Regards

Wikus Vermeulen

office 0317054986
mohife 082 660 2619

email dbn@Irsa.co.za

30 Hillclimb Road, Westmead, 3610



From: Lloyd Naicker <Lloyd.Naicker@spar.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, November 30, 2023 2:08 PM

To: Revashnee Kallichuran <Revashnee Kallichuran@spar.co.za>; Neshan Orrie <neshan.orrie@pernod-ricard.com>; Julia Ngwenya <Cabangani.Newenya@pernod-
ricard.com>; Wikus Vermeulen <wikus@lrsa.co.za>

Cc: Lisha Moodley <Lisha.Moodley@spar.co.za>
Subject: RE: Orders Cancelled

Hi

Please reinstate the order

Best Regards,

Lloyd Naicker

Receiving Scheduling Controller — SPAR Kwazulu Natal

The Spar Group LTD | South Africa
Tel: +27 (0) 31 508 5339 | Email: Lloyd.Naicker@spar.co.za

304 Aberdare Drive,Phoenix Industrial Park,4068 | P.O. Box 371, Mount Edgecombe 4300

From: Revashnee Kallichuran <Revashnee.Kallichuran@spar.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, November 30, 2023 2:05 PM

To: Neshan Orrie <neshan.orrie@pernod-ricard.com>; Lloyd Naicker <Lloyd.Naicker@spar.co.za>; Julia Ngwenya <Cabangani.Ngwenya@pernod-ricard.com>; "Wikus
Vermeulen' <wikus@lrsa.co.za>

Cc: Lisha Moodley <Lisha.Moodley@spar.co.za>

Subject: RE: Orders Cancelled

Hi all,
Please re-book PO 4100038200 — 05/12.

Thank you.

Kind regards,

Revashnee Kallichuran

Tops Planner — SPAR KwaZulu-Natal

Tel: +27(0) 31 508 5195 | Email: revashnee kallichuran@spar.co.za




From: Neshan Orrie <neshan.orrie@pernod-ricard.com>

Sent: Monday, November 27, 2023 10:52 AM

To: Revashnee Kallichuran <Revashnee.Kallichuran@spar.co.za>; Lloyd Naicker <Lloyd.Naicker@spar.co.za>; Julia Ngwenya <Cabangani.Ngwenya@pernod-ricard.com>;
"Wikus Vermeulen' <wikus@lrsa.co.za>

Cc: Lisha Moodley <Lisha.Moodley@spar.co.za>

Subject: RE: Orders Cancelled

Caution: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Morning Revashnee,
Will discuss with Lisha

Thanks

Neshan QOrrie
Senior Key Account Manager | Pernod Ricard South Africa

how crent from yours so please do n

to roply putcice yvor
Qreply oulsiie youd

L QLS

A
iy

From: Revashnee Kallichuran <Revashnee.Kallichuran@spar.co.za>

Sent: Monday, November 27, 2023 10:16 AM

To: Lloyd Naicker <Lloyd.Naicker@spar.co.za>; Neshan Orrie <neshan.orrie@pernod-ricard.com>; Julia Ngwenya <Cabangani.Ngwenya@pernod-ricard.com>; "Wikus
Vermeulen' <wikus@lrsa.co.za>

Cc: Lisha Moodley <Lisha.Moodley@spar.co.za>

Subject: RE: Orders Cancelled

[WARNING] Beware of Phishing = This is an external email. Do not click links or open attachments unless you trust the sender and know the content is safe.

Hi Neshan,
Please note the following orders have been cancelled on ourside.

We will replenish as required.



Material

No

Material Description

Potential
O<m._.
Stock

Vendor Name

Purchase
Order

Order
Quantity

Order Unit

Net Order
Value

Delivered

.. Quantity

Order Date

Next
Delivery
Date

“Pallet

1009668 JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY 750ML Yes 4000258 PERNOD RICARD S.A.{TOPS) 4100038178 14 | (PAL) 3,559,556 0 | 9/28/2023 11/6/2023 12
Pallet

1009668 JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY 750ML Yes 4000258 PERNOD RICARD 5.A.(TOPS) 4100038181 14 | (PAL) 3,559,556 0 | 9/28/2023 11/13/2023 | 12
Case 1

1009668 JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY 750ML Yes 4000258 PERNOD RICARD 5.A.(TOPS) 4100038209 670 | (CS1) 2,433,574 0 | 9/28/2023 11/6/2023 12

5 Potential E . Next
patedal Material Description Over Vendor Name fichae oam_.. Order Unit NetOrder. - Delivered Order Date ' Delivery
No Order (o [TE:T 14147 Value Quantity
Stock Date
Pallet Move out
1009637 BALLANTINES SCOTCH WHISKE 750ML Yes 4000258 PERNOD RICARD $.A.(TOPS) 4100038200 16 | (PAL) 3,200,160 0 | 9/28/2023 to 12/12 1
Case 1
1009637 BALLANTINES SCOTCH WHISKE 750ML Yes 40002538 PERNOD RICARD S.A.(TOPS) 4100038206 300 (CS1) 800,040 0 | 9/28/2023 11/6/2023 1
Case 1 Move out
1002719 CHIVAS REGAL 12 YR SCOTCH 750ML Yes 4000258 PERNOD RICARD 5.A.(TOPS) 4100038207 700 (Cs1) 1,389,486 0 | 9/28/2023 to 18/12 5
Layer 1
1001740 GLENLIVET GLENLIVET 12YO 750ML Yes 4000258 PERNOD RICARD S.A.(TOPS) 4100045219 2 | (Ly1) 131,018 0 | 10/27/2023 | 11/13/2023 | 1.
Thank you.

Kind regards,
Revashnee Kallichuran
Tops Planner — SPAR KwaZulu-Natal

Tel: +27(0) 31 508 5195 | Email: revashnee kallichuran

From: Lioyd Naicker <Lloyd.Naicker@spar.co.za>

Sent: Monday, November 13, 2023 3:41 PM

To: Revashnee Kallichuran <Revashnee.Kallichuran@spar.co.za>
Cc: Lisha Moodley <Lisha.Moodley@spar.co.za>

Subject: RE: Orders Cancelled

Hi
Please re instate orders, besides 4100038206.
Best Regards,

Lloyd Naicker



Receiving Scheduling Controller — SPAR Kwazulu Natal

The Spar Group LTD | South Africa

Tel: +27 (0) 31 508 5339 | Email: Lloyd.Naicker@spar.co.za

304 Aberdare Drive,Phoenix Industrial Park,4068 | P.0. Box 371, Mount Edgecombe 4300

From: Revashnee Kallichuran <Revashnee.Kallichuran@spar.co.za>

Sent: Monday, November 13, 2023 3:14 PM

To: 'Julia Ngwenya' <Cabangani.Ngwenya@pernod-ricard.com>; Neshan Orrie <neshan.orrie @pernod-ricard.com>; 'Wikus Vermeulen
<Lloyd.Naicker@spar.co.za>

Cc: Lisha Moodley <Lisha.Moodley@spar.co.za>; KZN Dry Goods Bookings <KZNDryGoodsBookings@spar.co.za>

Subject: RE: Orders Cancelled

<wikus@Irsa.co.za>; Lloyd Naicker

Hi all,

Re-book as per below.

- Potential : Next
ateriat Material Description Over Npndar Vendor Name purchase o..n_m_.. Order Unit NeHOrder Um_:_.m._.mm Order Date  Delivery
No No Order Quantity Value Quantity
Stock Date

Pallet

1009668 JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY 750ML Yes 4000258 PERNOD RICARD 5.A.(TOPS) 4100038178 14 | (PAL) 3,559,556 0 | 9/28/2023 11/6/2023 12
Pallet

1009668 JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY 750ML Yes 4000258 PERNOD RICARD S.A.{TOPS) 4100038181 14 | (PAL) 3,559,556 0 | 9/28/2023 | 11/13/2023 | 12
Casel

1009668 JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY 750ML Yes 4000258 PERNOD RICARD $.A.{TOPS) 4100038209 670 | (CS1) 2,433,574 0 | 9/28/2023 11/6/2023 12

. Potential ; Next
(Miateria) Material Description Over Vendor Vendor Name Furchase o_.n_mq. Order Unit Net Order cm_Em.qmn Order Date  Delivery
No No Order Quantity Value Quantity
Stock Date

Pallet Move out

1009637 BALLANTINES SCOTCH WHISKE 750ML Yes 4000258 PERNOD RICARD S.A.(TOPS) 4100038200 16 | (PAL) 3,200,160 0 | 9/28/2023 to 12/12 1
Case 1l

1009637 BALLANTINES SCOTCH WHISKE 750ML Yes 4000258 PERNOD RICARD S.A.[TOPS) 4100038206 300 (Cs1) 800,040 0 | 9/28/2023 11/6/2023 1.
Casel Move out

1002719 CHIVAS REGAL 12 YR SCOTCH 750ML Yes 4000258 PERNOD RICARD S.A.(TOPS) 4100038207 700 (CS1) 1,389,486 0 | 9/28/2023 to 18/12 1
Layer 1

1001740 GLENLIVET GLENLIVET 12YO 750ML Yes 4000258 PERNOD RICARD S.A.{TOPS) 4100045219 2| (1) 131,018 0 | 10/27/2023 | 11/13/2023 | 1.




Thank you.

Kind regards,

Revashnee Kallichuran

Tops Planner — SPAR KwaZulu-Natal

Tel: +27(0) 31 508 5195 | Email: revashnee kallichuran@spar.co.za

From: Revashnee Kallichuran
Sent: Monday, November 13, 2023 9:10 AM

To: 'Julia Ngwenya' <Cabangani.Ngwenya@pernod-ricard.com>; 'Neshan Orrie' <neshan.orrie@pernod-ricard.com>; 'Wikus Vermeulen' <wikus@irsa.co.za>; Lloyd Naicker

<Lloyd.Naicker@spar.co.za>

Cc: Lisha Moodley <Lisha.Moodley@spar.co.za>; KZN Dry Goods Bookings <KZNDryGoodsBookings@spar.co.za>

Subject: RE: Orders Cancelled

Hi Lloyd,

Please unbook the below orders in the interim.

; Potential ; Next
fatetal Material Description Over Vendor Name furchase ; Order Unit HetOrdar cm__cm.qmn_ Order Date  Delivery
No : Order Quantity Value Quantity
Stock Date
Pallet Move out
1009637 BALLANTINES SCOTCH WHISKE 750ML Yes 4000258 PERNOD RICARD S.A.(TOPS) 4100038200 16 | (PAL) 3,200,160 0 | 9/28/2023 to 12/12 1
Casel
1009637 BALLANTINES SCOTCH WHISKE 750ML Yes 4000258 PERNOD RICARD S.A.(TOPS) 4100038206 300 (Cs1) 800,040 0 | 9/28/2023 11/6/2023 1
Case 1 Move out
1002719 CHIVAS REGAL 12 YR SCOTCH 750ML Yes 4000258 PERNOD RICARD S.A.(TOPS) 4100038207 700 (CS1) 1,389,486 0 | 9/28/2023 to 18/12 1
Layer 1
1001740 GLENLIVET GLENLIVET 12Y0 750ML 4000258 PERNOD RICARD 5.A.{TOPS) 4100045219 (LY1) 131,018 10/27/2023 | 11/13/2023

Pallet

1009637 BALLANTINES SCOTCH WHISKE 750ML Yes 4000258 PERNOD RICARD S.A.[TOPS) 4100038200 16 | (PAL) 3,200,160 0 | 9/28/2023 1
Casel

1009637 BALLANTINES SCOTCH WHISKE 750ML Yes 4000258 PERNOD RICARD S.A.(TOPS) 4100038206 300 | (Cs1) 800,040 0 | 9/28/2023 11/6/2023 1.
Case 1l

1002719 CHIVAS REGAL 12 YR SCOTCH 750ML Yes 4000258 PERNOD RICARD S.A.(TOPS) 4100038207 700 | (cs1) 1,389,486 0 | 9/28/2023 1
Layer1

1001740 GLENLIVET GLENLIVET 12YO 750ML Yes 4000258 PERNOD RICARD S.A.(TOPS) 4100045219 2 | (Ly1) 131,018 0 | 10/27/2023 | 11/13/2023 | 1.

Thank you.

Kind regards,



Revashnee Kallichuran
Tops Planner — SPAR KwaZulu-Natal

Tel: +27(0) 31 508 5195 | Email: revashnee. kallichuran@spar.co.za

From: Revashnee Kallichuran

Sent: Monday, November 13, 2023 8:24 AM

To: 'Julia Ngwenya' <Cabangani.Ngwenya@pernod-ricard.com>; 'Neshan Orrie' <neshan.orrie@pernod-ricard.com>; 'Wikus Vermeulen' <wikus@I|rsa.co.za>

Cc: Lisha Mocdley <Lisha.Moodley@spar.co.za>

Subject: RE: Orders Cancelled

Hi all,

Please cancel the below orders as well./ We will replace as required.

Material

No

Material Description

Patential
Over
Stock

Vendor
No

Vendor Name

Purchase
Order

Order
Quantity

Order Unit

Net Order
Value

Delivered
Quantity

" Order Date

Next
Delivery

~ Date

Pallet

1009637 BALLANTINES SCOTCH WHISKE 750ML Yes 40002538 PERNOD RICARD S.A.(TOPS) 4100038200 16 | (PAL) 3,200,160 0 | 9/28/2023 1
Case 1

1009637 BALLANTINES SCOTCH WHISKE 750ML Yes 4000258 PERNOD RICARD S.A.(TOPS) 4100038206 300 (Cs1) 800,040 0 | 9/28/2023 11/6/2023 1
Case 1

1002719 CHIVAS REGAL 12 YR SCOTCH 750ML Yes 4000258 PERNOD RICARD S.A.(TOPS) 4100038207 700 (cs1) 1,389,486 0 | 9/28/2023 1;
Layer1

1001740 GLENLIVET GLENLIVET 12Y0O 750ML Yes 4000258 PERNOD RICARD S.A.{TOPS) 4100045219 2 | (LY1) 131,018 0 | 10/27/2023 | 11/13/2023 | 1:

Thank you.

Kind regards,
Revashnee Kallichuran
Tops Planner — SPAR KwaZulu-Natal

Tel: +27(0) 31 508 51985 | Email: revashnee.kallichuran@spar.co.za

From: Revashnee Kallichuran

Sent: Monday, November 13, 2023 8:21 AM

To: 'Julia Ngwenya' <Cabangani.Ngwenya@pernod-ricard.com>; Neshan Orrie <neshan.orrie@pernod-ricard.com>; "Wikus Vermeulen' <wikus@Irsa.co.za>

Cc: Lisha Moodley <Lisha.Moodley@spar.co.za>

Subject: Orders Cancelled

10




Hi Neshan / Julia,

Please cancel the below orders.

We will replace as required.

Material

No

Material Description

Potential
Over
Stock

Vendor
No

Vendor Name

Purchase
Order

Order
Quantity

Order Unit

Net Order
Value

Delivered
Quantity

Order Date

Next
Delivery
Date

Pallet Move to

1009668 JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY 750ML Yes 4000258 PERNOD RICARD S.A.(TOPS) 4100036382 14 | (PAL) 3,559,556 0 | 9/19/2023 27/12 11
Pallet

1009668 JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY 750ML Yes 4000258 PERNOD RICARD S.A.(TOPS) 4100038178 14 | (PAL) 3,559,556 0 | 9/28/2023 11/6/2023 12
Pallet

1009668 JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY 750ML Yes 4000258 PERNOD RICARD S.A.(TOPS) 4100038181 14 | (PAL) 3,559,556 0 | 9/28/2023 11/13/2023 | 12
Case 1

1009668 JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY 750ML Yes 4000258 PERNOD RICARD S.A.(TOPS) 4100038209 670 | (CS1) 2,433,574 0 | 9/28/2023 11/6/2023 12

Thank you,

Kind regards

Revashnee Kallichuran
Planner — SPAR KwaZulu-Nata!

THE SPAR GROUP LTD | SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: +27(0) 31 508 5195 | Email: revashnee kallichuran@spar.co.za

304 Aberdare Drive, Phoenix Industrial Park, 4068 | P.Q. Box 371, Mount Edgecombe, 4300
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M .

DISCLAIMER This message may contain information which is confidential, private or privileged in nature. If you are not the intended recipient, you may not peruse, use,
disseminate, distribute or copy this message or file which is attached to this message. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by e-
mail, facsimile or telephone and thereafter return and/or destroy the original message. Any views of this communication are those of the sender except where the sender
specifically states them to be those of Liquor Runners South Africa with Registered Office at 254 OR Tambo Drive, Hamilton, Bloemfontein, 9301, (+27) 51 435 4711. Please
note that the recipient must scan this e-mail and any attached files for viruses. While we do everything possible to protect information from viruses, we do not accept any
liability of whatever nature for any loss, damage or expense resulting directly or indirectly from the access and/or downloading of any files which are attached to this e-mail

message.

sand an email o di i acopy will

laimer.aspx. Should yoi parco.zaa

12



